

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 786/2008

HARNEK SINGH(DEAD) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HUKAM CHAND

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1206/2008

Date : 02/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Richa Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Teng, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Boprari, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Summer Vacation.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SUMAN JAIN)
Court Master