

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 786/2008

HARNEK SINGH(DEAD) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HUKAM CHAND (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

(IA No.57065/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION
APPLN., I.A. FOR BRINGING ON RECORD LRS. ON IA 34583/2017, FOR
INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 80013/2007)

WITH

C.A. No. 1206/2008 (IV)

(IA APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 34587/2017
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. ON IA
57062/2017)

Date : 07-03-2018 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Bophrari, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Mr. Subhash Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER